
Autumn Term 2023  

Monday 4th Sept/Tuesday 
5th Sept 

TED Days (School Closed to pupils) 

Wednesday 6th Sept School Open to All Pupils 
EYFS (Brambles) in school until 11.30am 

Monday 11th Sept EYFS (Brambles) in school until 12.45pm 

Wednesday 13th Sept New IPM Targets set and shared with SEND families (Provision Map) 

Wednesday 13th Sept Elm Class Black Country Museum Trip 

Thursday 14th Sept EYFS (Brambles) in school full time 

Friday 15th Sept Celebration Assembly (No parents) 

w/c Monday 18th Sept  School Council/Wellbeing Champions Elections 

Friday 22nd Sept Barnabee Tea 
Parent Newsletter 
9.00am SEND Parent Forum 

Monday 25th Sept Commando Joes Activity Day 

Wednesday 27th Sept Swimming Lessons Start (Willow Class) 

Friday 29th Sept Celebration Assembly (No parents) 
MacMillan Coffee Morning 

Monday 2nd Oct Harvest Donations Week 

Friday 6th Oct Barnabee Tea 
Parent Newsletter 

Tuesday 10th Oct World Mental Health Day 

Wednesday 11th Oct Whole School Flu Vaccinations 

Friday 13th Oct Harvest Assembly/Celebration Assembly (Arrangements tbc) 

Monday 16th Oct Parent Survey 

Wednesday 18th Oct 09.00-10.30am Prospective EYFS Parents Open Morning 

Friday 20th Oct Barnabee Tea 
Parent Newsletter 

Monday 30th Oct – Friday 
3rdn Nov 

HALF TERM 

 New Building Opening Ceremony (Dates tba) 

Thursday 9th Nov 14.00 Parent Voice Meeting 

Friday 10th Nov 14.45 Celebration/Remembrance Assembly (Arrangements tbc) 

w/c Monday 11th Nov Anti-Bullying Week 

Friday 17th Nov Barnabee Tea 
Parent Newsletter 
09.00 SEND Parent Coffee Morning 
Children In Need 

Wednesday 22nd Nov 15.00-18.00 Parent Consultations (Face To Face) All Year Groups 

Thursday 23rd Nov 15.00 – 17.00 Parent Consultation (Face To Face) All Year Groups 

Friday 24th Nov 14.45 Celebration Assembly (Arrangements tbc) 

Tuesday 28th Nov 09.00 – 10.30am Prospective EYFS Parents Open Morning 

Wednesday 29th Nov New IPM Targets set and shared with SEND families (Provision Map) 

Friday 1st Dec Barnabee Tea 
Parent Newsletter 

w/c 4th Dec  Assessment Week 
Rags To Riches Textile Collection 

Weds 6th Dec Willow Last Swimming Lesson 

Friday 8th Dec 14.45 Celebration Assembly (Arrangements tbc) 

Monday 11th Dec EYFS/KS1 Nativity Dress Rehearsal to School (tbc) 

Tuesday 12th Dec EYFS/KS1 Nativity to Families (tbc) 

Wednesday 13th Dec Whole School Pantomime Trip (Jack and The Beanstalk) 

Friday 15th Dec Barnabee Tea 



Autumn Term 2023  

Parent Newsletter 

Wednesday 20th Dec Christmas Lunches 
Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 22nd Dec Christmas Parties and Special Visitor 
13.30 – 14.30 KS2 Carol Concert (tbc) 
14.30 School Closes for Christmas (No WAC) 

 


